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CAS No. Product Name

Thionyl Chlorides
7719-09-7 Thionyl Chloride
10025-67-9 Sulfur Mono Chloride
10545-99-0 Sulfur Dichloride
79-04-9 Chloro Acetyl Chloride

Acid Chlorides
121-90-4 3-Nitro Benzoyl Chloride
122-04-3 4-Nitro Benzoyl Chloride
122-01-0 4-Chloro Benzoyl Chloride
870-24-6 2-Chloro Ethyl Amine HCI
638-29-9 N- Valeroyl Chloride
108-12-3 Iso-Valeroyl Chloride
61023-66-3 2,4-Dichloro Valerophenone
141-75-3 N- Butryl Chloride
79-30-1 Iso-Butyryl Chloride
99-63-8 Isophthaloyl Chloride
100-20-9 Terephthaloyl Chloride
4635-59-0 4-Chloro Butyryl Chloride
112-26-5 Tri-Ethylene Glycol Dichloride
111-44-4 Di-Ethylene Glycol Dichloride
109-69-3 n-Butyl-Chloride
4860-03-1 Cetyl Chloride
624-65-7 Propargyl Chloride
927-58-2 4-Bromo Butyryl Chloride
112-13-0 Decanoyl Chloride
40292-82-8 Neodecanoyl Chloride
111-64-8 N- Octanoyl Chloride

AVISON Chemical GmbH

Elisabethstr. 40 | 40217 Disseldorf | Phone +49(0)211-1 79 99 20-0 | Fax +49(0)211-1 79 99 20-20 | Email: info@avison.de | www.avison.de



Page 3

AVISON Chemical GmbH

Elisabethstrasse 40 Irfan Yilmaz

40217 Disseldorf Email: irfan.yilmaz@avison.de

Germany Telephone: +49-211-17999 20-26
Fax: +49-211-17999 20-20

HRB 64374

VAT: DE274349540 Renata Wislicki
Email: renata.wislicki@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17 999 20-25
Fax: +49-211-17999 20-20

Rosemarie Peternell

Email: rosemarie.peternell@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17999 20-21
Fax: +49-211-17 999 20-20

Erika Starmiller

Email: erika.starmiiller@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17 999 20-24
Fax: +49-211-17 999 20-20
AVISON Chemical GmbH
Loefer Weg 10 Monika Westphal
12681 Berlin Email: monika.westphal@avison.de
Germany Telephone: +49-211-17999 20-13
Fax: +49-211-17999 20-20
Kathrin Westphal
Email: kathrin.westphal@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17999 20-14
Fax: +49-211-17999 20-20

Sebastian Scheuch

Email: sebastian.scheuch@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17999 20-14
Fax: +49-211-17999 20-20
THORSON Chemical Praha s.r.o.
Cernosicka 145 Ing. Otakar Trachta
15531 Praha 5 - Lipence Email: otakar.trachta@avison.de
Czech Republic Telephone: +420-2-57923529
VAT: C260468718 Fax: +420-257 921 821
Otakar Trachta
Email: ota.trachta@avison.de
Telephone: +420-2-57 923529
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